

Smt - Rima Singh

Bunijad Joke to Bunijad - 17.11.54

~~XXXXXX-XXXXXX~~

XXXXXX

XXXX P. W. D.

E. E. R. U. D. work XXXXXXXXXX DIVISION

A. E. K. U. D. work XXXXXXXXXX S. D. DIVISION

XXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX / 2654

XXXXXXXXXX

Certified That This M.B. Contains (100)
Pages By Printers Machine And Issued
To Sri. Balan Ram A.E- R.W.D
Work Sub-Div. Kutumba

[Signature]
10/7/2020
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

B.E. Aurangabad DIVISION.

A.E. Kutumba SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK.

m.b. No. 2654
211277

Name of owner _____

Date of Form ready _____

2nd on Ak BUI

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W - construction of road from					
Bunijed P.L.9 to Bunijed.					
Agency: Smt - ^{Ring} Rupa Singh					
Agreement No - 57 SBD - 2020-21					
Date of work start: - 18-07-2020					
Date of completion: - 17-07-2020					
ABSTRACT COST					
1. Measurement					
① Further Measurement - NIL					
2.					
04.02.2021					
52					

ABSTRACT OF COST					
1. clearing and grabbing					
Road land					
T.M.B, P-1					
0.66 Hect @ 49496.70 Rs - 32668 = 00					
2. Dismantion of existing					
structure like culvert					
cement conc					
T.M.B P-1					
1.80/m ³ @ 473.83/m ³ Rs - 853 = 00					
3. Dismantion of					
existing structure like					
culvert mortar					
T.M.B P-1					

Continuation
51.98/m³ @ 228.72/m³ Rs - 11889 = 00

45410 = 00

BP - RS - 45410 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Removing Lyne pipe up to 600 mm ϕ					
TMB P-1					
22.50/m @ 167.12/m RS -					3805 = 00
(5) E/W in excavation in found ⁿ of structure.					
TMB P-2					
76.78/m ³ @ 260.59/m ³ RS -					20008 = 00
(6) providing PCC m/s in open found ⁿ					
TMB P-2					
13.14/m ³ @ 5306.15/m ³ RS -					69749 = 00
(7) providing PCC m/s in structure.					
TMB P-2					
79.23/m ³ @ 6159.92/m ³ RS -					488050 = 00
(8) providing and laying RCC NP ₃ H. pipe of 600mm ϕ					
TMB P-3					
22.50/m @ 1047.03/m ³ RS -					23558 = 00
(9) providing and laying NP ₃ H. pipe of 1000 mm ϕ					
TMB P-3					
7.50/m @ 3327.45/m RS -					28706 = 00
(10) providing and laying RCC H. pipe 300 mm ϕ					
TMB P-3					
20.00/m @ 908.41/m RS -					18168 = 00
					697454 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D
				B.F - Rs - 697454 = 00
(11) construction of sub-grade				
earthen in structure				
TMB P-3				
2051.56/m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ Rs - 362039 = 00				
(12) const ⁿ of embankment				
with materials				
TMB P-3				
270.08/m ³ @ 130.86/m ³ Rs - 35343 = 00				
(13) const ⁿ of G.S.B				
TMB P-3				
761.04/m ³ @ 2756.09/m ³ Rs - 2098489 = 20				
(14) providing and laying				
WBM 85-III				

TMB P-3				
264.37/m ³ @ 3901.38/m ³ Rs - 1031408 = 00				
B.F - Rs - 4224731 = 00				
Add 124 m ³ - 712.40 Rs - 549215				
less 104. (as per Aggr) Rs - 422473 = 00				
Rs - 3802258 = 00				
less previous payments Rs - 2661500 = 00				
Rs - 1140758 = 00				
21/2/21				4773976
21/2/21				
21.2.21				
10% 10% →				777395
				4296551
less previous payments				
				2661500
CSP				1635051
Continuation				
22/2/21				